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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gianna Giron3058
Deltchev

9.700 9.175 9.5009.325 37.700
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Ayla Westphal3009
Deltchev

9.075 9.175 9.1258.925 36.300
8 2T 2 6 2 

2 

Lily von Behren3029
Golden Bear

8.575 9.450 9.2008.400 35.625
14 1 5 5 3T

3T

Grace Kenney3004
Deltchev

9.350 8.875 9.3758.025 35.625
5 7 8 2 3T

3T

Annika Bruketta3059
Deltchev

8.900 8.675 9.3258.675 35.575
11 8 3 3 5 

5 

Spirit Barbosa3014
Golden Bear

9.050 9.025 9.0008.475 35.550
9 4 4 7 6 

6 

Gabriella Miller3023
Golden Bear

9.125 8.550 9.3008.300 35.275
7 10 6 4 7 

7 

Jayden Fielder3071
California Gold

9.600 8.650 8.9507.350 34.550
2 9 11 8 8 

8 

Sienna Ramos3066
California Gold

9.325 8.525 8.5758.100 34.525
6 11 7 9 9 

9 

Layla Wagner3040
High Sierra

9.500 9.000 8.4257.025 33.950
4 5T 12 10 10 

10 

Peyton Bedrosian3070
California Gold

8.850 9.000 8.4007.475 33.725
12 5T 10 11 11 

11 

Maya Gutierrez3068
California Gold

8.925 8.200 8.1507.900 33.175
10 12 9 12 12 

12 

Mariel Bade3063
Demaray's

9.550 7.875 7.3506.775 31.550
3 13 13 13 13 

13 

Sophie Walsh3064
Demaray's

8.750 4.650 6.6006.500 26.500
13 14 14 14 14 

14 
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